FREEFIX® ULNAR SHORTENING SYSTEM | 1
F R E E F I X
ulnar shortening system
As described by:
Jorge L. Orbay, M.D.
Miami Hand & Upper Extremity Institute
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
FREEFIX® ULNAR SHORTENING SYSTEM | 3

* Not Pictured, stored in area below this layer.
FREEFIX® ULNAR SHORTENING SYSTEM | 23
INSTRUMENT TRAY (Standard Configuration)
24 26 27
29
25
28
20 2218
21 2319
18	 CUTG-DIST-R	 Ulnar Shortening, Cutting Guide, Distal, Right
19	 CUTG-DIST-L	 Ulnar Shortening, Cutting Guide, Distal, Left
20	 CUTG-PRX-R	 Ulnar Shortening, Cutting Guide, Proximal, Right
21	 CUTG-PRX-L	 Ulnar Shortening, Cutting Guide, Proximal, Left
22	 CUTG-OPRX-R	 Ulnar Shortening, Cutting Guide, Oblique, Proximal, Right
23	 CUTG-OPRX-L	 Ulnar Shortening, Cutting Guide, Oblique, Proximal, Left
24	 TPNL-27100-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 10mm, Ti
	 TPNL-27120-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 12mm, Ti
	 TPNL-27140-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 14mm, Ti
	 TPNL-27160-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 16mm, Ti
	 TPNL-27180-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 18mm, Ti
	 TPNL-27200-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 20mm, Ti
	 TPNL-27220-TS	 Threaded Peg, Non-Locking, 2.7mm x 22mm, Ti
25	 TPLS-23100-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 10mm, Ti
	 TPLS-23120-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 12mm, Ti
	 TPLS-23140-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 14mm, Ti
	 TPLS-23160-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 16mm, Ti
	 TPLS-23180-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 18mm, Ti
	 TPLS-23200-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 20mm, Ti
	 TPLS-23220-TS	 Threaded Peg, Locking, 2.3mm x 22mm, Ti
 Loc #	    Catalog #	     Description	  Loc #	    Catalog #	     Description
26	 COLS-35100-TS	 Screw, Cortical Locking, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
	 COLS-35120-TS	 Screw, Cortical Locking, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
	 COLS-35140-TS	 Screw, Cortical Locking, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
	 COLS-35160-TS	 Screw, Cortical Locking, 3.5mm x 16mm, Ti
	 COLS-35180-TS	 Screw, Cortical Locking, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
	 COLS-35200-TS	 Screw, Cortical Locking, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
27	 PANL-35100-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
	 PANL-35120-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
	 PANL-35140-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
	 PANL-35160-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 16mm, T
	 PANL-35180-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
	 PANL-35200-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
	 PANL-35220-TS	 Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 22mm, Ti
28	 KWIR-SD-16127	 K-Wire, Single Diamond, 1.6mm x 127mm
29	 PDG-AIM-015	 AIMing Guides, 1.5mm
Stryker
CORE/CORE 2/F1